
Notice Inviting e

West Bengal Medical Services Corporation

GN

E mail: 

Procurement of equipment /item for the Sub
Public Health Unit (BPHU) and Urban Primary Health Unit (UPHC) of the State of West Bengal 
under 15th Finance Commission.  

Bid Reference No.: WBMSCL /NIT
2nd call of Bid Ref. No. WBMSCL/NIT

 

Amendment-I  
 

Section I: 
A. 

 
6. Performance Security (PS)
      (In the form of unconditional and irrevocable Bank Guarantee)
 

Medical equipments for SC, PHC, BPHU and UPHC

10% of the Bid Value (Validity should be till the completion of Warranty + 60 days).

 

                             

Notice Inviting e-Tender 
 

West Bengal Medical Services Corporation
Swasthya Sathi 

GN-29, Salt Lake, Sector-V 
Kolkata-700091  

Phone No (033) 40340307/412 
E mail: procurement@wbmsc.gov.in 

 
Procurement of equipment /item for the Sub-Centre(SC), Primary Health Centre(PHC), Block 
Public Health Unit (BPHU) and Urban Primary Health Unit (UPHC) of the State of West Bengal 
under 15th Finance Commission.   

 (Submission of Bid through online) 
 

Bid Reference No.: WBMSCL /NIT-414 /2023                                            Dated 
call of Bid Ref. No. WBMSCL/NIT-150/2023, Dated-31.03.2023

Section I: Instructions to Tenderers
 

A.  Important information at a glance

6. Performance Security (PS) 
(In the form of unconditional and irrevocable Bank Guarantee)

Medical equipments for SC, PHC, BPHU and UPHC

(Validity should be till the completion of Warranty + 60 days).

West Bengal Medical Services Corporation Limited 

Centre(SC), Primary Health Centre(PHC), Block 
Public Health Unit (BPHU) and Urban Primary Health Unit (UPHC) of the State of West Bengal 

414 /2023                                            Dated – 21.07.2023  
31.03.2023 

Instructions to Tenderers 
Important information at a glance 

(In the form of unconditional and irrevocable Bank Guarantee) 

Medical equipments for SC, PHC, BPHU and UPHC 

(Validity should be till the completion of Warranty + 60 days). 


